



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 09/28/2021

Prepared By : Susan Rodriguez

Solicitation No : CO-00395

Job # : 20-7004

Contract No : CO-00395-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Canyon Golf Rd. Water Main Extension

Time And Date : 9-28-2021 11 a.m.

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00395 - 1_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00395 - 2_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00395 - 3_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$5.00	2,738	\$13,690.00	\$6.00	2,738	\$16,428.00	\$1.00	2,738	\$2,738.00
2	2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$2.00	10,404	\$20,808.00	\$3.00	10,404	\$31,212.00	\$0.50	10,404	\$5,202.00
3	3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	SF	\$2.00	459	\$918.00	\$6.00	459	\$2,754.00	\$5.00	459	\$2,295.00
4	4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CEMENT TREATED BASE (6" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$53.00	647	\$34,291.00	\$28.00	647	\$18,116.00	\$15.00	647	\$9,705.00
5	5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TACK COAT	GAL	\$5.00	1,144	\$5,720.00	\$12.00	1,144	\$13,728.00	\$3.25	1,144	\$3,718.00
6	6	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$62.00	1,572	\$97,464.00	\$74.00	1,572	\$116,328.00	\$67.50	1,572	\$106,110.00
7	7	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE C (2" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$9.50	7,541	\$71,639.50	\$18.00	7,541	\$135,738.00	\$10.25	7,541	\$77,295.25
8	8	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH)	SY	\$4.50	5,248	\$23,616.00	\$9.00	5,248	\$47,232.00	\$2.50	5,248	\$13,120.00
9	9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)	CY	\$167.00	229	\$38,243.00	\$180.00	229	\$41,220.00	\$106.00	229	\$24,274.00
10	10	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$25.00	2,738	\$68,450.00	\$45.00	2,738	\$123,210.00	\$22.00	2,738	\$60,236.00
11	11	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	\$72.00	931	\$67,032.00	\$120.00	931	\$111,720.00	\$54.00	931	\$50,274.00
12	12	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	\$95.00	225	\$21,375.00	\$120.00	225	\$27,000.00	\$95.00	225	\$21,375.00
13	13	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONCRETE MEDIAN	SY	\$359.00	51	\$18,309.00	\$120.00	51	\$6,120.00	\$258.00	51	\$13,158.00
14	14	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TOPSOIL (4" DEPTH)	CY	\$60.00	233	\$13,980.00	\$20.00	233	\$4,660.00	\$40.00	233	\$9,320.00
15	15	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HYDROMULCHING	SY	\$2.00	2,072	\$4,144.00	\$1.50	2,072	\$3,108.00	\$0.75	2,072	\$1,554.00
16	16	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$89,500.00	1	\$89,500.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$17,400.00	1	\$17,400.00
17	17	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" WIDTH WHITE LINE	LF	\$1.00	1,155	\$1,155.00	\$2.50	1,155	\$2,887.50	\$2.05	1,155	\$2,367.75
18	18	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" WIDE BLACK LINE (CONTRAST)	LF	\$10.00	93	\$930.00	\$12.00	93	\$1,116.00	\$4.05	93	\$376.65
19	19	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" WIDE BLACK LINE	LF	\$18.00	93	\$1,674.00	\$24.00	93	\$2,232.00	\$8.10	93	\$753.30
20	20	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE II-A-A)	EA	\$26.00	22	\$572.00	\$40.00	22	\$880.00	\$6.50	22	\$143.00
21	21	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENTATION AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	LS	\$20,138.00	1	\$20,138.00	\$34,000.00	1	\$34,000.00	\$11,300.00	1	\$11,300.00
22	22	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$8.00	2,544	\$20,352.00	\$4.00	2,544	\$10,176.00	\$0.01	2,544	\$25.44
23	23	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" DI CLASS 350 (DIPS) WATERLINE (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$390.00	35	\$13,650.00	\$98.00	35	\$3,430.00	\$262.00	35	\$9,170.00
24	24	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	20" DI CLASS 250 (DIPS) WATERLINE (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$740.00	10	\$7,400.00	\$180.00	10	\$1,800.00	\$425.00	10	\$4,250.00
25	25	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" DI CLASS 200 (DIPS) WATERLINE (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$342.00	2,509	\$858,078.00	\$360.00	2,509	\$903,240.00	\$640.00	2,509	\$1,605,760.00
26	26	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" TEMPORARY WATER MAIN	LF	\$306.00	385	\$117,810.00	\$98.00	385	\$37,730.00	\$138.00	385	\$53,130.00
27	27	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" RELAY SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$6,087.00	1	\$6,087.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$2,707.00	1	\$2,707.00
28	28	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" GATE VALVE CLASS 250	EA	\$2,579.00	1	\$2,579.00	\$3,400.00	1	\$3,400.00	\$6,600.00	1	\$6,600.00
29	29	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" GATE VALVE CLASS 250	EA	\$4,438.00	3	\$13,314.00	\$3,900.00	3	\$11,700.00	\$11,650.00	3	\$34,950.00
30	30	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" GATE VALVE CLASS 250	EA	\$7,803.00	1	\$7,803.00	\$10,900.00	1	\$10,900.00	\$11,210.00	1	\$11,210.00
31	31	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	20" GATE VALVE CLASS 250	EA	\$13,770.00	1	\$13,770.00	\$23,900.00	1	\$23,900.00	\$17,050.00	1	\$17,050.00
32	32	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" BUTTERFLY VALVE CLASS 250	EA	\$32,392.14	4	\$129,568.56	\$42,000.00	4	\$168,000.00	\$31,000.00	4	\$124,000.00
33	33	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	20" X 30" CUT-IN TEE	EA	\$60,215.00	1	\$60,215.00	\$21,600.00	1	\$21,600.00	\$37,000.00	1	\$37,000.00
34	34	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	FIRE HYDRANT	EA	\$6,122.00	6	\$36,732.00	\$7,600.00	6	\$45,600.00	\$6,310.00	6	\$37,860.00
35	35	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS, ALL SIZES AND TYPES	TN	\$4,514.00	20	\$90,280.00	\$6,700.00	20	\$134,000.00	\$1.00	20	\$20.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 09/28/2021

36	36	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$12,349.00	1	\$12,349.00	\$5,600.00	1	\$5,600.00	\$8,700.00	1	\$8,700.00
37	37	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$23,400.00	1	\$23,400.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$18,900.00	1	\$18,900.00
38	38	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	WATER HYDROSTATIC PRESSURE TEST	LS	\$7,882.00	1	\$7,882.00	\$19,000.00	1	\$19,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
39	39	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" BLOW-OFF, PERMANENT	EA	\$1,692.00	1	\$1,692.00	\$3,400.00	1	\$3,400.00	\$2,120.00	1	\$2,120.00
40	40	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" BLOW-OFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$1,392.00	2	\$2,784.00	\$2,300.00	2	\$4,600.00	\$1,915.00	2	\$3,830.00
41	41	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" BLOW-OFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$14,013.00	2	\$28,026.00	\$18,000.00	2	\$36,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00
42	42	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" COMBINATION AIR RELEASE VALVE ASSEMBLY	EA	\$6,324.00	1	\$6,324.00	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00	\$8,450.00	1	\$8,450.00
43	43	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ABANDON - WATER MAIN (12-INCH) AND APPURTENANCES	LF	\$33.00	848	\$27,984.00	\$20.00	848	\$16,960.00	\$16.50	848	\$13,992.00
44	44	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	INTERMEDIATE MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
45	45	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM 10% OF ITEMS 1 TO 43)	LS	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$130,000.00	1	\$130,000.00	\$205,000.00	1	\$205,000.00
46	46	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY (MAXIMUM 5% OF ITEMS 1 TO 43)	LS	\$94,000.00	1	\$94,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$105,000.00	1	\$105,000.00
						Total		\$2,405,728.06			\$2,550,225.50			\$2,772,439.39
Calendar Days To Complete : 250						As Read		\$ 2,405,728.06		\$ 2,550,225.50		\$ 2,772,439.39		